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NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

B-961

A

B

24pcs

C 12pcs

1pc
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12pcs
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Finally tighten all bolts

Please do not fasten the bolts

Donly fix 60%

ИНСТРУКЦИЯ ПО СБОРКЕ. МОДЕЛЬ 30B-STEL-961

Шаг 1                                                    Шаг 2
На этом этапе
не закручивайте
болты полностью,
надо на 60%

Шаг 3                                                    Шаг 4

Теперь затяните
все болты

Крепежные элементы

№              Элемент             К-во
24шт

12шт

12шт

12шт

1шт
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